

10.02.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

The matter is pending for ex-parte final arguments since
29.05.2024.

Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to address final
arguments.

Put up for ex-parte final arguments on 22.03.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
10.02.2025