

SH SUBHASH Vs. RAJNI KOCHAR

08.09.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Considering the interest of justice, one more opportunity is given to the plaintiff for addressing uncontested final arguments.

Put up for addressing uncontested final arguments on
01.11.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
08.09.2025