

## SH SUBHASH Vs. RAJNI KOCHAR

09.06.2026

Present: Ms. Hemani Dhingra, Ld counsel for the plaintiff  
through VC.

Defendant is already proceeded ex parte.

Written submissions along with some judgments has  
been filed on behalf of he plaintiff on 08.06.2026.

Some time is required to go through the abovesaid  
written submissions and judgments.

Put up for further final arguments on **17.08.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
09.06.2026